WSLI SOMBRERO HIGH MAST LED FLOOD LIGHTS
Key Features
Efficacy: Up to 180 Lm/w
LED Chip: LUMILEDS
SDCM: <5
Beam Angle: 20°/40°/60°/90°/140°x100° PC lens
IP65
Bracket

  WSLI        -       FL          800           H      -     50
COMPANY NAME PRODUCT SERIES CCT POWER
Ordering Information
Mounting & Accessories
Packaging
Bracket
Blacket
Steel
UGR Reflector
Black
Steel
SKU PCS/CTN Net Weight Volumetric Weight CBM 20' GP 40' GP
WSLI-FL100H 1PCS 3.0 kg 4.0 kg L365xW171xH273 mm ≈ 0.021 m3  1330 CTNs 3230 CTNs
WSLI-FL200H 1PCS 5.5 kg 7.0 kg L424xW387xH180 mm ≈ 0.037 m3  750 CTNs 1830 CTNs
WSLI-FL300H 1PCS 7.6 kg 10.0 kg L519xW424xH180 mm ≈ 0.049 m3  570 CTNs 1380 CTNs
WSLI-FL400H 1PCS 10.5 kg 12.0 kg L647xW424xH180 mm ≈ 0.060 m3  460 CTNs 1130 CTNs
WSLI-FL600H 1PCS 13.7 kg 16.0 kg L712xW519xH180 mm ≈ 0.079 m3  350 CTNs 860 CTNs
WSLI-FL800H 1PCS 17.6 kg 20.0 kg L712xW651xH180 mm ≈ 0.098 m3  280 CTNs 690 CTNs
WSLI-FL1000H 1PCS 25.5 kg 27.5 kg L783xW712xH180 mm ≈ 0.117 m3  230 CTNs 580 CTNs
WSLI-FL1200H 1PCS 30.0 kg 32.5 kg L915xW712xH180 mm ≈ 0.137 m3  200 CTNs 490 CTNs
 WSLI Flood Light Datasheet
Dimension (unit: mm/inch)
WSLI-FL1200H WSLI-FL1000H